
2024

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

Carter Co Trustee

2024

02/28/2025

05-063-F -063-G -D -012.00- -000
2024      28799

      0.0000

   0    0

            0.0000

       $160,900.00

 25.0000%         $40,225.00

  $2.1800            $877.00

             $0.00

             $0.00
             $0.00
             $0.00
           $877.00

02/28/2025

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

2024

2024      28799 F

05-063-F -063-G -D -012.00- -000

02/28/2025

 10

132 Woodcrest Ln

           $877.00

Street Patrick
Holly R. Street
132 Woodcrest Lane
Johnson City TN 37601

Residential

Block: Lot:

Street Patrick
Holly R. Street
132 Woodcrest Lane
Johnson City TN 37601

Carter Co Trustee
801 Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN 37643

2024

Carter Co Trustee

2024


